f
I
)
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Station Operations Manual
Station Sets
1. GENERAL
TELEPHONE SETS

Fig . 3 - Position of P-11 E977 Insulating
Detail When Converting a button on
the 598-Type Key from Pickup to
Signaling
Page 3
l
SECTION C38.650.04
TABLE A
MOUNTING CORDS, CONCENTRATOR UNITS, AND CONNECTOR CABLES
Mounting Cord Concen- Connector Cable
Type
trator
Set Code
No. of
Length Code
No. of
Length
Conductors Unit Conductors
*600C D50A, B 50 235A A25B 50
634B D50B 50 235A A25B 50
634C D50L 50 8ft. 235A A25B 50
634D D50L 50 235A A25B 50 t
*601C D80A 80 236A A40A 80
635A D80A 80 236A A40A 80
635C D80B 80 236A A40A 80
635D D80B 80 236A A40A 80
These sets are rated Manufacture Discontinued.
t Single-ended connecto r cables may be ordered in lengths of 50 and 100 ft . Double-ended con nector cables may be ordered